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10F3

& ool
0125NCT
2375017100
2375048200
2375016620
2375045346
2375018913

LASER-CG-EX

2375018940
2375061410
GB/T14212
2375042711
2375042731
2375042741
2375047111
2375051210
2375051311
2375056005
2375065100
2375065510
2375061210
2375052500
2375052400
2375054911
2375062100
2375061100
2375064911
2375031500
2375038100
2375034500
2375035941
2375035330
2375243453
2375033931
2375033921
2375034961
2375038210
2375034600
2375031700
2375031710
2375032100
2375037001
2375055581
2375055500
2375031600

MOEIN-CG-FR

2375047411
2375035200
2375035100
2375037920
2375043411

(S
engine + injector 125 cc
Air Cleaner Assy
Fuel Tank Lock
Fuel Tank Welding Comp.
Fuel pump assembly
Exhaust Pipe Flange
Exhaust Muffler Comp.
Exhaust Pipe Connecting Plate
Chain Adjuster Set
Chain
Engine Front Suspension Plate
Engine Top Right Suspension Plate
Engine Top Left Suspension Plate
Steering Bar Pipe Comp.
Steering Stem
Top Steering Stem Connection Board
Front drum Brake Assy
Rear Brake Shoe
Rear Brake Link Comp.
Rear Brake Limit Rod
Front Shock Absorber,LH(Disc Brake)
Front Shock Absorber,RH(Drum Brake)
Front Axle
Rear Shock Absorber Assy
Rear Fork Weldment
Rear Axle
Battery
Horn
Ignition Coil
Ignition Switch Bracket
Rear Brake Switch
Light set
Headlight Stay Comp.LH
Headlight Stay Comp.RH
Starting Relay Stay
Flashing Relay
Starting Relay
Fus Comp.
Fuse
Main Cable
Meter Assy ANALOGE
Speedometer Drive Claw
Speedometer Gear Box
Voltage Regulator
Frame Weldment
Grip,LH
Handlebar Switch,LH
Handlebar Switch,RH
Meter Stay
Side Cover,LH

ol 095 axad Bean Lo po

1 1 1
1 2 1
1 3 1 1
1 3 1 1
1 3 2 1
1 4 1 2
1 4 1 1
1 4 1 2
1 5 1
1 5 1
1 6 1
1 6 1
1 6 7
2 1 1 1
2 1 1 1
2 1 1 1
2 2 1 1
2 2 2 1
2 2 2 1
2 2 2 1
2 3 1 1
2 3 1 1
2 3 2 1
2 4 1 1
2 4 2 1
2 4 3 1
3 1 1
3 2 1
3 3 1
3 3 1
3 4 1
3 5 1 1
3 5 2 1
3 5 2 1
3 6 1
3 6 1
3 6 1
3 6 1
3 6 1
3 7 1
3 8 1
3 8 1
3 8 1
3 9 1
4 1 1
5 1 1
5 1 1
5 1 1
5 1 1
5 1 1

=33 do 3
30.275678
1.258093
0.156461
2.492623
0.217765
0.099812
2.560599
0.111805
0.162895
1.323484
0.156250
0.156250
0.156250
0.282379
0.434731
0.347729
0.765442
0.765442
0.156463
0.232707
1.185246
1.185246
0.213448
1.301617
1.151923
0.239367
1.535654
0.219174
0.542775
0.162895
0.118824
2.983603
0.203661
0.203661
0.229248
0.196280
0.203295
0.271645
0.248899
2.765656
0.864165
0.081447
0.069812
0.225807
4.631329
0.240419
0.321325
0.321325
0.068237
0.215775
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) o ooled (S hol 0gF B Dpan ey (Shilwes
51 2375043311 Side Cover,RH 5 1 1 0.215775
52 2375061311 Chaincase 5 2 1 0.609518
53 2375042110 Center Stand Comp. 5 3 1 0.434504
54 2375042210 Side Stand 5 3 1 0.372331
55 2375042381 Rider Rubber Treadle,RH 5 4 2 0.184992
56 2375042311 Rider Footrest Bracket 5 4 1 0.234208
57 2375042510 Passenger Footrest Comp.,RH 5 4 1 0.386831
58 2375042610 Passenger Footrest Comp.,LH 5 4 1 0.386831
59 2375047500 Front Brake Lever Comp. 5 5 1 0.277526
60 2375047600 Clutch Lever Comp. 5 5 1 0.282770
61 2375047300 Throttle Grip Comp. 5 5 1 0.290315
62 2375065410 Rear Brake Pedal Comp. 5 5 1 0.115972
63 2375057200 Rearview Mirror,LH & RH 5 6 1 0.811406
64 KESH-CG-SE Seat Assy 5 7 1 2.724072
65 2375044183 Front Cushion, Seat 5 7 3 0.190544
66 2375053100 Front Fender Comp. 5 8 2 0.670195
67 2375063151 Rear Fender Rear Body 5 8 1 0.560966
68 2375063111 Rear Fender Front Body 5 8 1 0.279248
69 2375048100 Steering Lock 5 9 2 0.075452
70 2375048000 Lock Assy 5 9 1 0.246019
71 2375096100 Tool Kit 5 10 1 0.215669
72 2375045410 Rear Carrier Weldment 5 11 1 0.205951
73 2375064912 front eblem 5 12 1 0.046541
74 2375064342 Fuel Tank Eblem 5 12 2 0.046541
75 2375043124 SET COVER EBLEM 5 12 2 0.046541
76 2375059213 Chain Lable 5 12 1 0.004654
77 2375054610 Front Rim 6 1 1 1.888783
78 2375054710 Rear Rim 6 1 1 1.967291
79 IR-CG-TUF Front Tube 6 2 1 0.343283
80 IR-275-18 Front Tyre 6 2 1 2.182759
81 IR-CG-TUR Rear Tyre 6 2 1 2.288907
82 IR-300-17 Rear Tube 6 2 1 0.343283
83 2375054620 SPOKE RIM front&rear 6 3 2 0.331207
84 2375054605 Front Wheel Rim Spoke Comp 6 3 1 0.295374
85 2375064605 Rear Wheel Rim Spoke Comp. 6 3 1 0.295374
86 2375065150 front brake cable 7 1 0.032435
87 2375065160 Rear brake cable 7 1 0.032435
88 2375046310 Throttle Cable 7 1 0.030993
89 2375046200 Clutch Cable 7 1 0.031024
90 2375046800 Tachometer Cable Comp. 7 1 0.024575
91 2375046700 Odometer Cable Comp. 7 1 0.024346
92 2375046925 Calbe Clamp 7 1 0.020414
93 2375051950 Steering Stem Bearing Set 7 1 0.099055
94 2375093216 Locknut 7 1 0.034906
95 2375093241 Steering Stem Adjusting Nut 7 1 0.023271
96 2375047151 Steering Bar Clamp 7 2 0.038371
97 2375031851 Battery Band 7 1 0.023271
98 2375042118 Center Stand Spring Hanger 7 1 0.069812
99 2375042913 Spring,Center Stand 7 1 0.046541
100 2375042911 Center Stand Shaft 7 1 0.089404
20F3 Ol Sl Nigw oS 4 &l BALUCH 125CC w35 90 0lwd <O 50 b dsgosmog Olaad (o055l o 58



QﬁQﬂM}W})WCﬂL@

OBl Sl wigw &S b &b BALUCH 125CC S 595 90 0lGd O 50 B degasme § Dlalad 2 30 Cad (0351 Ao 30
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101 spring-CG spring,Sider Stand 7 1 0.042402
102 2375061951 Rear Fork Shaft 7 1 0.069812
103 2375043232 Bracket and connection 7 1 0.393447
104 2375045234 Bolts and nuts 7 1 0.384998
105 2375234263 RUBBER SET 7 1 0.322238
106 FINAL ASSEMBLY 8 1 14.000000

100.000000
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1Y) 9 ool
6 2375018913
7  LASER-CG-EX
2375018940
11 2375042711
12 2375042731
13 2375042741
14 2375047111
20 2375061210
26 2375064911
30 2375035941
45  MOEIN-CG-FR
46 2375047411
49 2375037920
53 2375042110
55 2375042381
59 2375047500
60 2375047600
61 2375047300
64  KESH-CG-SE
65 2375044183
66 2375053100
67 2375063151
68 2375063111
76 2375059213
79 IR-CG-TUF
80 IR-275-18
81 IR-CG-TUR
82 IR-300-17
84 2375054605
85 2375064605
92 2375046925
96 2375047151
98 2375042118
99 2375042913
100 2375042911
101 spring-CG
106
10F1

(S
Exhaust Pipe Flange
Exhaust Muffler Comp.
Exhaust Pipe Connecting Plate
Engine Front Suspension Plate

Engine Top Right Suspension Plate
Engine Top Left Suspension Plate

Steering Bar Pipe Comp.
Rear Brake Limit Rod
Rear Axle
Ignition Switch Bracket
Frame Weldment
Grip,LH
Meter Stay
Center Stand Comp.
Rider Rubber Treadle,RH
Front Brake Lever Comp.
Clutch Lever Comp.
Throttle Grip Comp.
Seat Assy
Front Cushion, Seat
Front Fender Comp.
Rear Fender Rear Body
Rear Fender Front Body
Chain Lable
Front Tube
Front Tyre
Rear Tyre
Rear Tube
Front Wheel Rim Spoke Comp
Rear Wheel Rim Spoke Comp.
Calbe Clamp
Steering Bar Clamp
Center Stand Spring Hanger
Spring,Center Stand
Center Stand Shaft
spring,Sider Stand
FINAL ASSEMBLY

ol 095 dadad UYpancepe (NIl wesd

0 N N NN NN o oo o oo oo oo oo oo o oo oo A WOONDNDN R R R R R

4

0 0 00 N N O o O AW, PP, WOWAEDNPEPEP OO0 O MBS

=
N

W W NN NN

1
1
1

P P P P P NP PP PP P PP PRPPN®®RRPRRPPRPNRRPEPPRPEPPRPRPPEPNPRPPRPNERENDN

0.099812
2.560599
0.111805
0.156250
0.156250
0.156250
0.282379
0.232707
0.239367
0.162895
4.631329
0.240419
0.068237
0.434504
0.184992
0.277526
0.282770
0.290315
2.724072
0.190544
0.670195
0.560966
0.279248
0.004654
0.343283
2.182759
2.288907
0.343283
0.295374
0.295374
0.020414
0.038371
0.069812
0.046541
0.089404
0.042402
14.000000

35.054011
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Ol Sl g = g S bo BALUCH 125CC e 595 g0 0lCd &G 38 CKD (sl degoomo 9 Olalad 4351 o 50

) okl Ty ol 09 F dAdad Dan e 3B RS
1 0125NCT engine + injector 125 cc 1 1 1 30.275678
2 2375017100 Air Cleaner Assy 1 2 1 1.258093
3 2375048200 Fuel Tank Lock 1 3 1 1 0.156461
4 2375016620 Fuel Tank Welding Comp. 1 3 1 1 2.492623
5 2375045346 Fuel pump assembly 1 3 2 1 0.217765
9 2375061410 Chain Adjuster Set 1 5 1 0.162895
10 GB/T14212 Chain 1 5 1 1.323484
15 2375051210 Steering Stem 2 1 1 1 0.434731
16 2375051311 Top Steering Stem Connection Board 2 1 1 1 0.347729
17 2375056005 Front drum Brake Assy 2 2 1 1 0.765442
18 2375065100 Rear Brake Shoe 2 2 2 1 0.765442
19 2375065510 Rear Brake Link Comp. 2 2 2 1 0.156463
21 2375052500 Front Shock Absorber,LH(Disc Brake) 2 3 1 1 1.185246
22 2375052400 Front Shock Absorber,RH(Drum Brake) 2 3 1 1 1.185246
23 2375054911 Front Axle 2 3 2 1 0.213448
24 2375062100 Rear Shock Absorber Assy 2 4 1 1 1.301617
25 2375061100 Rear Fork Weldment 2 4 2 1 1.151923
27 2375031500 Battery 3 1 1 1.535654
28 2375038100 Horn 3 2 1 0.219174
29 2375034500 Ignition Caoil 3 3 1 0.542775
31 2375035330 Rear Brake Switch 3 4 1 0.118824
32 2375243453 Light set 3 5 1 1 2.983603
33 2375033931 Headlight Stay Comp.LH 3 5 1 0.203661
34 2375033921 Headlight Stay Comp.RH 3 5 2 1 0.203661
35 2375034961 Starting Relay Stay 3 6 1 0.229248
36 2375038210 Flashing Relay 3 6 1 0.196280
37 2375034600 Starting Relay 3 6 1 0.203295
38 2375031700 Fus Comp. 3 6 1 0.271645
39 2375031710 Fuse 3 6 1 0.248899
40 2375032100 Main Cable 3 7 1 2.765656
41 2375037001 Meter Assy ANALOGE 3 8 1 0.864165
42 2375055581 Speedometer Drive Claw 3 8 1 0.081447
43 2375055500 Speedometer Gear Box 3 8 1 0.069812
44 2375031600 Voltage Regulator 3 9 1 0.225807
47 2375035200 Handlebar Switch,LH 5 1 1 0.321325
48 2375035100 Handlebar Switch,RH 5 1 1 0.321325
50 2375043411 Side Cover,LH 5 1 1 0.215775
51 2375043311 Side Cover,RH 5 1 1 0.215775
52 2375061311 Chaincase 5 2 1 0.609518
54 2375042210 Side Stand 5 3 1 0.372331
56 2375042311 Rider Footrest Bracket 5 4 1 0.234208
57 2375042510 Passenger Footrest Comp.,RH 5 4 1 0.386831
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58 2375042610 Passenger Footrest Comp.,LH 5 4 1 0.386831
62 2375065410 Rear Brake Pedal Comp. 5 5 1 0.115972
63 2375057200 Rearview Mirror,LH & RH 5 6 1 0.811406
69 2375048100 Steering Lock 5 9 2 0.075452
70 2375048000 Lock Assy 5 9 1 0.246019
71 2375096100 Tool Kit 5 10 1 0.215669
72 2375045410 Rear Carrier Weldment 5 11 1 0.205951
73 2375064912 front eblem 5 12 1 0.046541
74 2375064342 Fuel Tank Eblem 5 12 2 0.046541
75 2375043124 SET COVER EBLEM 5 12 2 0.046541
77 2375054610 Front Rim 6 1 1.888783
78 2375054710 Rear Rim 6 1 1.967291
83 2375054620 SPOKE RIM front&rear 6 3 2 0.331207
86 2375065150 front brake cable 7 1 0.032435
87 2375065160 Rear brake cable 7 1 0.032435
88 2375046310 Throttle Cable 7 1 0.030993
89 2375046200 Clutch Cable 7 1 0.031024
20 2375046800 Tachometer Cable Comp. 7 1 0.024575
91 2375046700 Odometer Cable Comp. 7 1 0.024346
93 2375051950 Steering Stem Bearing Set 7 1 0.099055
94 2375093216 Locknut 7 1 0.034906
95 2375093241 Steering Stem Adjusting Nut 7 1 0.023271
97 2375031851 Battery Band 7 1 0.023271
102 2375061951 Rear Fork Shaft 7 1 0.069812
103 2375043232 Bracket and connection 7 1 0.393447
104 2375045234 Bolts and nuts 7 1 0.384998
105 2375234263 RUBBER SET 7 1 0.322238

= 64.945989
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